
Brauerei-Rapp-Bahn-Cup 2010

6. Renntag

Temporunden U11/U15 (ohne Lizenz) - U17/Senioren

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP

63 Rupp Laxgang Noah E Racer Augsburg U 13 2 2 2 2 2 10 0 1 3

90 Fischer Manuel RSG Augsburg U 15 1 1 1 1 4 0 2 2

78 Steger Tilman Forice Dachau U 13 1 1 0 3 1

94 Fischer Markus RSG Augsburg U 11 0 0 4 2

91 Jagdmann Philipp RSG Augsburg U 13 0 0 dnf

57 Steger Lukas Forice Dachau U 17 2 2 1 2 2 9 1 7

81 Meiler Lukas TSV Oberammergau U 17 1 2 2 2 7 2 5

58 Krause Robert RSC Ingolstadt U 17 1 2 1 1 5 3 4

8 Jörss Thomas TSV Langquaid Mas 2 2 1 5 4 3

66 Schormaier Fabian RSC Aichach U 17 1 1 1 1 4 5 3

5 Knupe  Jürgen RSG Augsburg Mas 0 6 1

71 Pabsdorf Pascal T. Laura Lauingen U 17 -20 -20 7 2

59 Foti Alessandro T. Laura Lauingen U 17 -20 -20 8 1



Brauerei-Rapp-Bahn-Cup 2010

6. Renntag

Ausscheidung U15

Nr. Name Verein Kl. Platz WP WP

53 Vajda  Eric RSG Augsburg U 15 1 8

56 Schinnagel Johannes Forice Dachau U 15 2 6

65 Haller Patrick RSC Ingolstadt U 15 3 5

70 Pabsdorf Nicole T. Laura Lauingen U 15w 4 2

64 Zimmermann Georg E Racer Augsburg U 15 5 4

54 Weiß  Roman RSG Augsburg U 15 6 3

50 Geißenberger Fabian RSG Augsburg U 15 7 2

55 Weiß  Ramona RSG Augsburg U 17w 8 2

87 Nicolai Lars RSC Ingolstadt U15 9 1



Brauerei-Rapp-Bahn-Cup 2010

6. Renntag

Temporunden Elite Männer/Junioren

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP

9 Englmeier Michael RG Herbalife Focus Elite 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 10 1 7

17 Fromm Florian RSV 1895 Passau Elite 2 2 1 2 2 9 2 5

16 Burth  Holger Rottaler RSV Mas 1 1 2 2 6 3 4

19 Sobek Thomas RSV Irschenberg Elite 1 1 2 4 3

11 Diepold Tobias RSC Ingolstadt Elite 2 2 5 2

13 Buchanan Timothy RSV Passau Elite 1 1 6 1

60 Thaler Daniel RSC Kelheim U 19 0 7 3

51 Haslach Sebastian RSG Augsburg U 19 0 8 1



Brauerei-Rapp-Bahn-Cup 2010

6. Renntag

40 Runden Punktefahren U13/U15/U17w 

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP

56 Schinnagel Johannes Forice Dachau U 15 2 5 3 2 5 3 3 1 24 1 8

65 Haller Patrick RSC Ingolstadt U 15 5 3 5 3 3 5 24 2 6

50 Geißenberger Fabian RSG Augsburg U 15 1 2 1 2 2 2 5 15 3 5

53 Vajda  Eric RSG Augsburg U 15 1 5 1 1 1 3 12 4 4

87 Nicolai Lars RSC Ingolstadt U15 5 2 7 5 3

55 Weiß  Ramona RSG Augsburg U 17w 3 2 1 6 6 2

64 Zimmermann Georg E Racer Augsburg U 15 0 7 2

63 Rupp Laxgang Noah E Racer Augsburg U 13 0 8 3

70 Pabsdorf Nicole T. Laura Lauingen U 15w 0 9 2

54 Weiß  Roman RSG Augsburg U 15 -20 -20 10 1

78 Steger Tilman Forice Dachau U 13 -60 -60 11 1



Brauerei-Rapp-Bahn-Cup 2010

6. Renntag

80 Runden Punktefahren U 17 / Senioren

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP

8 Jörss Thomas TSV Langquaid Mas 3 1 3 5 3 1 5 1 40 62 1 3

66 Schormaier Fabian RSC Aichach U 17 1 5 1 2 2 2 40 53 2 7

57 Steger Lukas Forice Dachau U 17 5 3 1 3 5 3 20 40 3 5

58 Krause Robert RSC Ingolstadt U 17 5 3 1 5 20 34 4 4

81 Meiler Lukas TSV Oberammergau U 17 3 5 2 3 20 33 5 3

5 Knupe  Jürgen RSG Augsburg Mas 2 2 2 1 7 6 1

71 Pabsdorf Pascal T. Laura Lauingen U 17 0 7 2

59 Foti Alessandro T. Laura Lauingen U 17 0 8 1



Brauerei-Rapp-Bahn-Cup 2010

6. Renntag

100 Runden Punktefahren U 19/Elte Männer 

Nr. Name Verein Kl. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Su RR Platz WP WP

17 Fromm Florian RSV 1895 Passau Elite 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 2 20 49 1 7

9 Englmeier Michael RG Herbalife Focus Elite 5 3 5 1 2 2 2 1 21 2 5

16 Burth  Holger Rottaler RSV Mas 2 5 2 1 1 3 5 19 3 4

13 Buchanan Timothy RSV Passau Elite 5 3 2 10 4 3

51 Haslach Sebastian RSG Augsburg U 19 2 2 1 5 5 3

60 Thaler Daniel RSC Kelheim U 19 1 1 2 1 5 6 1

11 Diepold Tobias RSC Ingolstadt Elite 1 -20 -19 7 2

19 Sobek Thomas RSV Irschenberg Elite 1 3 3 5 5 3 -40 -20 8 1
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